Unallocated liabilities   280,120,411,637

Total liabilities   2,286,430,636,470

577 Investment Corporation B09-DN/HN

NOTES TO THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (continued)
as at 31 December 2016 and for year then ended

50

35. RESTATEMENT OF PRIOR YEAR’S

 During the year, the Group has retrospectively adjusted deferred tax liabilities and

undistributed retain earnings arising from long-term financial provision is tax deductible in
the separate financial statements but is eliminated at consolidation level under the guidance
of Circular No. 202/2014/TT-BTC providing guidelines for the preparation and presentation
of consolidated financial statements that have not been properly accounted for in previous
years.

 During the year, the Group has also retrospectively adjusted tax payables and undistributed

retain earnings due to understatement of late payment charges of CIT in previous years,
amounting to VND 6,887,417,976.

 The impact of these restatements are presented as follows:

VND

Beginning balance
(as previously

reported)

 Restatements Ending balance
(restated)

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET
Deferred tax liabilities - 7,849,091,288 7,849,091,288
Undistributed earnings 165,994,202,314 (14,392,138,365) 151,602,063,949
Non-controlling interests 1,623,799,464 (344,370,899) 1,279,428,565
Statutory obligations 28,175,512,780 6,887,417,976 35,062,930,756

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT
Other expenses (534,979,298) (6,887,417,976) (7,422,397,274)
Net profit after tax
attributable to
shareholders of the
parent Company 43,480,703,858 (6,543,047,077) 36,937,656,781
Net loss after tax
attributable to non-
controlling interests (4,093,340,807) (344,370,899) (4,437,711,706)

CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENT
Profit before tax 47,847,553,125 (6,887,417,976) 40,960,135,149
Increase in payables 135,644,204,302 6,887,417,976 142,531,622,278

577 Investment Corporation B09-DN/HN

NOTES TO THE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (continued)
as at 31 December 2016 and for year then ended

51

36. CORRESPONDING FIGURES

Certain corresponding figures on the consolidated financial statements for the year ended
31 December 2015 have been reclassified to reflect the presentation of the current year’s
consolidated financial statements. Details are as follows:

 VND

Beginning balance
(as previously

reported)

Reclassification Ending balance
(reclassified)

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET
Cost of tangible fixed